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Homologacdo do Resultado final

Cargo: Fiscal de Postura

Portadores de Necessidades Especiais

Ordem

Todos Candidatos...
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N° Insc.

N° Insc.

112369
112870
112971
112355
112723
112225
113026
113008
112569
112894
113041
112983
112719
112351
113035
112660
112833
113030
113069
112896
112783
112443
112683
112976
112981
112455
113021

Nome

Nome

NAIANA PAULA FINGER
CAROLINE LOUISE FLORIANI
EDUARDO WAGNER ROEDER
THIAGO PEGORETTI MOSER
EDUARDO AUGUSTO LEMOS
ACIR TADEU CARDOSO

DIEGO BORCHARDT

SIMONI WILHELM SCHMOELLER
FABIAN CRISTIAN KINDER
GUILHERME LUIS PELLIN
BaRBARA WEISER MARTINS
VALDOMIRO ROGERIO GRAMM
NILO ANDREI FORMIGARI
RAFAELA FERNANDES OLM

IVAN GUILHERME KOPROWSKI
ANA CLAUDIA VILELA DA COSTA
CAMILA DA SILVEIRA PEREIRA
EDSON MAAS

SERGIO GIACOMOZZ1

ROBSON WILLIAM STEINHEUSER
LUCAS ROBERTO BONA
LEANDRO KUROSKI

FRANCIELE CARLA CAMPESTRINI
WILLIAN RENAN ZANETTI
MARIANE SCHULZ

LIDIANE JOCOWSKI PINTO
NICOLI PADILHA

VOLTAR I

Total

Total
72,5
69,5
67,5
66,5

66
63,5
61,5
60,5
58,5
57,5
57,5
57,5

57

57
56,5
56,5
55,5
54,5

52

52

52

52

51
50,5
50,5
50,5

50

C. Espec.

C. Espec.
52,5
45,5
45,5
45,5

42
45,5
45,5
45,5
38,5
38,5
38,5
38,5

42

42
38,5
38,5
38,5
38,5

35

35

35

35

35
31,5
31,5
31,5

28

Portugués

Portugués
12
16
14
16
16
10
8
10
12
16
14
12
8
8
14
10
10
10
12
12
12
10
10
14
14
12
14

C. Gerais

C. Gerais
8
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Idoso

Nascto
30/10/1992
20/05/1991
02/03/1993
12/09/1984
11/09/1991
16/01/1956
25/08/1989
04/08/1984
26/11/1985
11/06/1990
02/07/1985
07/02/1989
10/03/1989
02/05/1991
02/03/1984
31/12/1968
21/07/1988
06/06/1989
21/02/1965
01/11/1990
03/06/1994
21/12/1987
02/06/1996
01/12/1989
23/01/1995
14/02/1991
04/08/1994
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